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List of Commission officers at DG TREN responsible for the topics open in the call.  
 

Topic title Responsible officer E-mail 

Green corridors Bernhard Schnittger bernhard.schnittger@ec.europa.eu 

Co-modal IT solutions Pietro Evangelista pietro.evangelista@ec.europa.eu 

Effects of climate change on 
inland waterway and transport 

networks 
Astrid Schlewing astrid.schlewing@ec.europa.eu 

Rail transport in competitive and 
co-modal freight logistics chains Theodor Schlickmann theodor.schlickmann@ec.europa.eu

Innovation in Surface Transport Doris Schroecker doris.schroecker@ec.europa.eu 

Policy-packages and best 
practices for transport 

Sustainability effects of new 
logistics and manufacturing 
systems transport impacts 

Transport modelling 

Transport forecasting and 
globalisation 

Frederik Rasmussen frederik.rasmussen@ec.europa.eu 

Assessment of ITS tools for 
better decision making Anna Livieratou anna.livieratou@ec.europa.eu 

Road safety Data Collection, 
Transfer and Analyses 

(“DaCoTA”) 
Jean-Paul Repussard jean-paul.repussard@ec.europa.eu 

 
 
 


